

Connecting You at the Speed of Light.™



CDE Lightband Receives STEM Partner of the Year Award

CDE Lightband was honored with the STEM Partner of the Year award while attending Clarksville-Montgomery County School System (CMCSS) Partners in Education Breakfast.

The recipient of the STEM Partner of the Year contributes to STEM programs through activities such as teacher externships and classroom demonstrations. These partners are committed to helping teachers make concrete connections to math and science standards taught in the classroom, potential career paths for their students and community issues.

CDE Lightband is well known for the exceptional service they provide to the community, including their commitment to education. They have hosted STEM externships at their facility and on location for teachers across the district. CDE Lightband connects industry concepts with math and science standards to provide real-world scenarios for the students.

With their innovative educational trailer, trained energy efficiency specialists and partnership with Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) on customized electricity focused curriculum, CDE Lightband is continuing to find creative ways to improve the educational experience for CMCSS students.

About CDE Lightband: CDE Lightband offers electric, television, Internet and phone service to customers in the city limits of Clarksville. CDE Lightband is the municipal power provider and serves over 64,000 metered homes and businesses with electric service and over 18,000 customers with broadband services.